
Marke:
Type:
Version:
Artikel-Nr.:

40 kg
170 kg

95 cm
68 cm

100 cm

6 km/h

24 Wh/km
Reichweite: 20 km

l/100 km
g/km

Benzin-Motor
CO2-Emission:

Gewicht:

Verbrauchswerte
E-Motor:

zulässiges Gesamtgewicht:

Länge:
Breite:
Höhe:

Höchstgeschwindigkeit:

Produktdatenblatt über Verbrauchswerte 
gemäß VO 168/2013
Rolektro
Elektrorollstuhl ERS-6 Li

35599
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